SB0206/615662/1

BY: Committee on Ways and Means

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 206

(Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 33, in line 31, strike "\$10,000,000" and substitute "\$5,000,000".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 33, in line 32, after "ALL" insert "POLITICAL"; and in line 35, strike "LIMIT" and substitute "LIMITATION".

On page 34, in line 4, strike "<u>LIMIT</u>" and substitute "<u>LIMITATION</u>"; and in line 33, strike "<u>FUNDS</u>" and substitute "<u>AMOUNTS</u>".